
UPPLANDSSERIEN 2024-25 

Klass Skyttens namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SA

LsiMini Hampus Forsberg-Moberg Rasbo-Vaksala skf 102,6 99,3 96,8 102,3 401

0

Lsi11 Elis Isleborn Rasbo-Vaksala skf 104,6 102,4 103,3 103,5 413,8

Lsi11 Algot Johansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 100,7 102,2 103 104,2 410,1

0

L15 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-vaksala skf 102,8 100,5 102,2 102,9 408,4

0

L3 Kalvis Kons Rasbo-Vaksala skf 100,3 101,1 97,3 101,9 400,6

0

L4 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 99,8 95,8 97,2 98,9 391,7

L4 Frida Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101 98 100,6 101,1 400,7

0

LElit William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101,1 104,2 102,8 103 411,1

LElit Mikael Lundell Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,3 103,3 99,8 101,8 403,2

0

Lsi55-64 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,8 106,1 105,1 105,8 422,8

Lsi55-64 Eva-Lena Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 104,7 104,6 105,2 105,3 419,8

Lsi55-64 Jarmo Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,8 103,4 105,5 104,2 418,9

Lsi55-64 Karita Sundin Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,7 102,2 101,9 104 406,8

Lsi55-64 Monica Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101,7 101,7 103,8 103,8 411

0

Lsi70+ Leonard Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105 104,9 103,2 103,7 416,8

Lsi70+ Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,2 104,3 103 102,6 415,1

Lsi70+ Bengt-Olof Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,4 98,9 101,3 101,5 400,1



0

LsiMini Eva Granström Tierp-Tolfta 103,5 104,2 103,2 104,2 415,1

LsiMini Freja Granström Tierp-Tolfta 104,1 104,2 102,3 102,7 413,3

LsiMini Oscar Lindholm Tierp-Tolfta 0

LsiMini Minna Åström Tierp-Tolfta 0

0

Lsi11 Alma Åström Tierp-Tolfta 104,6 104,2 104,6 104,5 417,9

Lsi11 Luna Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 104,8 104,7 104,7 105,5 419,7

0

Lsi13 Emilia Östlund Tierp-Tolfta 0

0

Lsi15 Isak Feldt Tierp-Tolfta 0

0

Lsi21-54 Henrik Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 106,2 105,8 105,8 104,9 422,7

Lsi21-54 Emil Granström Tierp-Tolfta 101,8 100,9 101,5 101,6 405,8

Lsi21-54 Mikko Nylund Tierp-Tolfta 0

Lsi21-54 Peter Brolén Tierp-Tolfta 0

Lsi21-54 Sarah Johansson Tierp-Tolfta 103,1 102,1 102,3 105 412,5

Lsi21-54 Sandra Lund Tierp-Tolfta 0

Lsi21-54 Christoffer Skagerlind Tierp-Tolfta 0

Lsi21-54 Thanh Sundqvist Tierp-Tolfta 104,4 103,9 104,7 104,5 417,5

Lsi21-54 Tim Östlund Tierp-Tolfta 0

0

LsiMini Benjamin Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 103,3 103,3 103,2 101 410,8

0

Lsi11 Miranda Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 105,7 105,3 105,2 421,5

Lsi11 Linn Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 105,9 105,2 104,9 106,1 422,1

Lsi11 Malte Runarsson Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 104,6 105,6 104,3 419,8

Lsi11 Joel Gustafsson Öregrund-Gräsö 102,8 100,3 101,4 103,8 408,3

0

Lsi13 Nathalie Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 103,8 105,5 107 421,6

Lsi13 Elias Wahlberg Öregrund-Gräsö 103,3 104,5 103,7 103,5 415

0

Lsi17 Axel Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 104 96,6 100,5 99,4 400,5



0

L15 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 92,2 96,8 99,1 93,9 382

0

L17 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 99,9 97,4 97 99,4 393,7

0

L4 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 95,8 95,6 96,2 100,3 387,9

L4 Charlotte Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 100,8 99,9 97,8 96,8 395,3

0

Lsi21-54 Susanne Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 104,6 104,2 103,6 104,2 416,6

Lsi21-54 Mikael Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 102,7 102,1 102,1 103,9 410,8

Lsi21-54 Tommy Runarsson Öregrund-Gräsö 104,5 105,2 105,5 104,8 420

0

Lsi55-64 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 103,9 103,9 106,1 106,3 420,2

0

Lsi70+ Göran Persson Öregrund-Gräsö 101,7 103,2 104,5 102,8 412,2

Lsi70+ Göran Myhrbeg Öregrund-Gräsö 100,2 101,9 99,8 101,4 403,3

0

Lsi13 Ellen Stjernelund Södra Trögds skg 105,4 105 104,1 102,7 417,2

0

Lsi15 Oliver Tapper Södra Trögds skg 104,1 105,6 104,8 104,9 419,4

Lsi15 Ludvig Tapper Södra Trögds skg 0 0 0 0 0

0

Lsi17 Melissa Södergran Södra Trögds skg 104,5 103 103,7 104,8 416

0

Lsi21-54 Hampus Pettersson Södra Trögds skg 102,5 100,,9 101,6 102,1 306,2

Lsi21-54 Fredrik Södergran Södra Trögds skg 105 102,5 104,7 105,8 418

0

LsiMini Hugo Holmgren Hållnäs skf 98,1 97 97,8 97,4 390,3

LsiMini Isabell Rehn Hållnäs skf 96,1 93,7 92,4 92,7 374,9

LsiMini Verner Martinell Hållnäs skf 96,7 95,8 97,8 100,3 390,6

LsiMini Ella Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 100,9 101 101,9 103,1 406,9

0

Lsi11 Matilda Koivumäki Hållnäs skf 106,5 105,5 107,1 106,4 425,5

0



Lsi13 Nils Ogdal Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

0

Lsi15 Sanna Sålders Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Marie-Louise Elebjörk Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Nora Kjettselberg Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

L13 Maya Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

0

L15 Louise Pettersson Hållnäs skf 100,3 96 97 99,2 392,5

L15 Thea Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 93,8 97,3 91 101,3 383,4

0

L17 Oliver Pettersson Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

0

LElit Julia Johansson Hållnäs skf 103,7 103,8 101,6 96,3 405,4

0

LsiMini William Heiskanen Östhammars skf 101,4 100,3 102,9 102,6 407,2

LsiMini Agnes Eriksson Östhammars skf 103,8 103,9 101,7 103 412,4

LsiMini Melker Hassel Östhammars skf 104,1 102,9 103,1 100,4 410,5

LsiMini Gustav Stangebye Östhammars skf 104,6 104,7 103,1 105,3 417,7

Lsi11 Doris Nyström Östhammars skf 105,2 104,5 105,2 103,8 418,7

Lsi11 Lova Hassel Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

0

Lsi13 Alfred Lorin Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi13 Axel Forsberg Östhammars skf 106 105,6 106,1 105,2 422,9

Lsi13 Viktor Hansson Östhammars skf 104,7 103,6 104,3 104 416,6

Lsi13 Ludvig Åberg Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

0

L13 Alfred Lorin Östhammar skf 96,8 98,7 96,8 95,1 387,4

L13 Lova Eriksson Östhammar skf 0

L13 Axel Forsberg Östhammar skf 100,2 99,8 101,4 100,3 401,7

0

L15 Jill Nyström Östhammar skf 99,9 101 101,6 101,5 404

L15 Rut Forsberg Östhammar skf 101,8 103,6 104,9 104,4 414,7



0

Lsi11 Milo Sundström Bälinge-Jumkil skf 101,3 103,1 103,3 101,7 409,4

Lsi11 Vilhem Fasth Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,5 101,3 104,9 105,6 415,3

0

Lsi13 Amelia Ekfäldt Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,1 103,3 103,5 104 413,9

0

Lsi21-54 Christian Fasth Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,6 104,3 104,3 104,5 416,7

0

Lsi65+ Roger Eriksson Bälinge-Jumkil skf 99,6 99,9 0 0 199,5

Lsi65+ Håkan Månsson Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,9 102,4 101,2 103,9 411,4

0

Lsi70+ Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,1 104,2 100,6 103,6 411,5

Lsi70+ Aila Wineström Bälinge-Jumkil skf 102 103,7 104,2 104,8 414,7

0

L3 Beatrice Friis Bälinge-Jumkil skf 101,5 94,9 97,3 100,8 394,5

0

L21-54 Ola Friis Bälinge-Jumkil skf 98,2 101,1 97,9 99,4 396,6

0

LsiMini Lucas Westerberg Gimo skf 101,9 100,3 98,2 101 401,4

0

Lsi11 Kajsa Pettersson Gimo skf 103,9 101,6 104,1 103,8 413,4

0

Lsi13 Arvid Larsson Gimo skf 100,5 103,7 103,9 104 412,1

0

Lsi21-54 Kimmie Jakobsson Gimo skf 102,5 104,6 104 103,8 414,9

Lsi21-54 Marléne Sjökvist Gimo skf 103,9 104,1 103,8 104,6 416,4

Lsi21-54 Linda Larsson Gimo skf 103,1 104,8 104,5 104,1 416,5

Lsi21-54 Therese Nielsen Gimo skf 104,3 103,3 105,4 105,6 418,6

Lsi21-54 Mats Pettersson Gimo skf 104,8 104,1 103,7 105,8 418,4

Lsi21-54 Camilla Perhult Gimo skf 104,5 104,2 104,5 103 416,2

0

Lsi65+ Jarmo Honkanen Gimo skf 100,8 102,6 101,3 104,3 409

Lsi70+ Pähr Sjökvist Gimo skf 101,7 102,2 101,6 103,8 409,3



Lsi70+ Stefan Sahlén Gimo skf 105,3 104,1 102,7 103,3 415,4

0

L3 Gustav Sjökvist Gimo skf 96,2 97 95 96,3 384,5

0

0



UPPLANDSSERIEN 2024-25 

StåendeKlass Skyttens namn Förening 1 2 3,0 4 5 6 7 8 Total

Placering

1 L13 Axel Forsberg Östhammar skf 100,2 99,8 101,4 100,3 401,7

2 L13 Alfred Lorin Östhammar skf 96,8 98,7 96,8 95,1 387,4

L13 Maya Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

L13 Lova Eriksson Östhammar skf 0 0 0 0 0

1 L15 Rut Forsberg Östhammar skf 101,8 103,6 104,9 104,4 414,7

2 L15 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-vaksala skf 102,8 100,5 102,2 102,9 408,4

3 L15 Jill Nyström Östhammar skf 99,9 101 101,6 101,5 404

4 L15 Louise Pettersson Hållnäs skf 100,3 96 97 99,2 392,5

5 L15 Thea Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 93,8 97,3 91 101,3 383,4

6 L15 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 92,2 96,8 99,1 93,9 382

1 L17 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 99,9 97,4 97 99,4 393,7

L17 Oliver Pettersson Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

1 L3 Kalvis Kons Rasbo-Vaksala skf 100,3 101,1 97,3 101,9 400,6

2 L3 Beatrice Friis Bälinge-Jumkil skf 101,5 94,9 97,3 100,8 394,5

3 L3 Gustav Sjökvist Gimo skf 96,2 97 95 96,3 384,5

1 L4 Frida Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101 98 100,6 101,1 400,7

2 L4 Charlotte Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 100,8 99,9 97,8 96,8 395,3

3 L4 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 99,8 95,8 97,2 98,9 391,7

4 L4 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 95,8 95,6 96,2 100,3 387,9



1 LElit William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101,1 104,2 102,8 103 411,1

2 LElit Julia Johansson Hållnäs skf 103,7 103,8 101,6 96,3 405,4

3 LElit Mikael Lundell Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,3 103,3 99,8 101,8 403,2

1 L21-54 Ola Friis Bälinge-Jumkil skf 98,2 101,1 97,9 99,4 396,6

LsiMini Agnes Eriksson Östhammars skf 103,8 103,9 101,7 103 412,4

LsiMini Axel Brodin Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

LsiMini Benjamin Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 103,3 103,3 103,2 101 410,8

LsiMini Ella Mårtensson Hållnäs skf 100,9 101 101,9 103,1 406,9

LsiMini Eva Granström Tierp-Tolfta 103,5 104,2 103,2 104,2 415,1

LsiMini Freja Granström Tierp-Tolfta 104,1 104,2 102,3 102,7 413,3

LsiMini Gustav Stangebye Östhammars skf 104,6 104,7 103,1 105,3 417,7

LsiMini Hampus Forsberg-MobergRasbo-Vaksala skf 102,6 99,3 96,8 102,3 401

LsiMini Hugo Holmgren Hållnäs skf 98,1 97 97,8 97,4 390,3

LsiMini Isabell Rehn Hållnäs skf 96,1 93,7 92,4 92,7 374,9

LsiMini Lucas Westerberg Gimo skf 101,9 100,3 98,2 101 401,4

LsiMini Melker Hassel Östhammars skf 104,1 102,9 103,1 100,4 410,5

LsiMini Minna Åström Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

LsiMini Oscar Lindholm Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

LsiMini Verner Martinell Hållnäs skf 96,7 95,8 97,8 100,3 390,6

LsiMini William Heiskanen Östhammars skf 101,4 100,3 102,9 102,6 407,2

Lsi11 Algot Johansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 100,7 102,2 103 104,2 410,1

Lsi11 Alma Åström Tierp-Tolfta 104,6 104,2 104,6 104,5 417,9

Lsi11 Doris Nyström Östhammars skf 105,2 104,5 105,2 103,8 418,7

Lsi11 Elis Isleborn Rasbo-Vaksala skf 104,6 102,4 103,3 103,5 413,8

Lsi11 Joel Gustafsson Öregrund-Gräsö 102,8 100,3 101,4 103,8 408,3

Lsi11 Kajsa Pettersson Gimo skf 103,9 101,6 104,1 103,8 413,4

Lsi11 Linn Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 105,9 105,2 104,9 106,1 422,1

Lsi11 Lova Hassel Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi11 Luna Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 104,8 104,7 104,7 105,5 419,7

Lsi11 Malte Runarsson Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 104,6 105,6 104,3 419,8

Lsi11 Matilda Koivumäki Hållnäs skf 106,5 105,5 107,1 106,4 425,5



Lsi11 Milo Sundström Bälinge-Jumkil skf 101,3 103,1 103,3 101,7 409,4

Lsi11 Miranda Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 105,7 105,3 105,2 421,5

Lsi11 Vilhem Fasth Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,5 101,3 104,9 105,6 415,3

1 Lsi13 Axel Forsberg Östhammars skf 106 105,6 106,1 105,2 422,9

2 Lsi13 Nathalie Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 105,3 103,8 105,5 107 421,6

3 Lsi13 Ellen Stjernelund Södra Trögds skg 105,4 105 104,1 102,7 417,2

4 Lsi13 Viktor Hansson Östhammars skf 104,7 103,6 104,3 104 416,6

5 Lsi13 Elias Wahlberg Öregrund-Gräsö 103,3 104,5 103,7 103,5 415

6 Lsi13 Amelia Ekfäldt Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,1 103,3 103,5 104 413,9

7 Lsi13 Arvid Larsson Gimo skf 100,5 103,7 103,9 104 412,1

Lsi13 Ludvig Åberg Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi13 Emilia Östlund Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi13 Nils Ogdal Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi13 Alfred Lorin Östhammars skf 0 0 0 0 0

1 Lsi15 Oliver Tapper Södra Trögds skg 104,1 105,6 104,8 104,9 419,4

Lsi15 Ludvig Tapper Södra Trögds skg 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Nora Kjettselberg Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Isak Feldt Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Marie-Louise Elebjörk Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi15 Sanna Sålders Hållnäs skf 0 0 0 0 0

1 Lsi17 Melissa Södergran Södra Trögds skg 104,5 103 103,7 104,8 416

2 Lsi17 Axel Westerberg Öregrund-Gräsö 104 96,6 100,5 99,4 400,5

1 Lsi21-54Henrik Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 106,2 105,8 105,8 104,9 422,7

2 Lsi21-54Tommy Runarsson Öregrund-Gräsö 104,5 105,2 105,5 104,8 420

3 Lsi21-54Therese Nielsen Gimo skf 104,3 103,3 105,4 105,6 418,6

4 Lsi21-54Mats Pettersson Gimo skf 104,8 104,1 103,7 105,8 418,4

5 Lsi21-54Fredrik Södergran Södra Trögds skg 105 102,5 104,7 105,8 418

6 Lsi21-54Thanh Sundqvist Tierp-Tolfta 104,4 103,9 104,7 104,5 417,5

7 Lsi21-54Christian Fasth Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,6 104,3 104,3 104,5 416,7

8 Lsi21-54Susanne Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 104,6 104,2 103,6 104,2 416,6



9 Lsi21-54Linda Larsson Gimo skf 103,1 104,8 104,5 104,1 416,5

10 Lsi21-54Marléne Sjökvist Gimo skf 103,9 104,1 103,8 104,6 416,4

11 Lsi21-54Camilla Perhult Gimo skf 104,5 104,2 104,5 103 416,2

12 Lsi21-54Hampus Pettersson Södra Trögds skg 104,5 103 103,7 104,8 416

13 Lsi21-54Kimmie Jakobsson Gimo skf 102,5 104,6 104 103,8 414,9

14 Lsi21-54Sarah Johansson Tierp-Tolfta 103,1 102,1 102,3 105 412,5

15 Lsi21-54Mikael Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 102,7 102,1 102,1 103,9 410,8

16 Lsi21-54Emil Granström Tierp-Tolfta 101,8 100,9 101,5 101,6 405,8

Lsi21-54Peter Brolén Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi21-54Mikko Nylund Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi21-54Sandra Lund Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi21-54Christoffer Skagerlind Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi21-54Tim Östlund Tierp-Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

Lsi21-54Andreas Forslund PerssonTierp- Tolfta 0 0 0 0 0

1 Lsi55-64Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,8 106,1 105,1 105,8 422,8

2 Lsi55-64Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 103,9 103,9 106,1 106,3 420,2

3 Lsi55-64Eva-Lena Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 104,7 104,6 105,2 105,3 419,8

4 Lsi55-64Jarmo Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,8 103,4 105,5 104,2 418,9

5 Lsi55-64Monica Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf 101,7 101,7 103,8 103,8 411

6 Lsi55-64 Karita Sundin Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,7 102,2 101,9 104 406,8

1 Lsi65+ Håkan Månsson Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,9 102,4 101,2 103,9 411,4

2 Lsi65+ Jarmo Honkanen Gimo skf 100,8 102,6 101,3 104,3 409

3 Lsi65+ Roger Eriksson Bälinge-Jumkil skf 99,6 99,9 0 0 199,5

1 Lsi70+ Leonard Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105 104,9 103,2 103,7 416,8

2 Lsi70+ Stefan Sahlén Gimo skf 105,3 104,1 102,7 103,3 415,4

3 Lsi70+ Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf 105,2 104,3 103 102,6 415,1

4 Lsi70+ Aila Wineström Bälinge-Jumkil skf 102 103,7 104,2 104,8 414,7

5 Lsi70+ Göran Persson Öregrund-Gräsö 101,7 103,2 104,5 102,8 412,2

6 Lsi70+ Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil skf 103,1 104,2 100,6 103,6 411,5

7 Lsi70+ Pähr Sjökvist Gimo skf 101,7 102,2 101,6 103,8 409,3

8 Lsi70+ Göran Myhrbeg Öregrund-Gräsö 100,2 101,9 99,8 101,4 403,3



9 Lsi70+ Bengt-Olof Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala skf 98,4 98,9 101,3 101,5 400,1



UPPLANDSSERIEN 2024-25 

Sittande Juniorer

Föreningslag Skyttars namn Skytt 1 Skytt 2 Skytt 3 Totalt Lag resultat

Öregrund-Gräsö Malte-Linn- Nathalie 419,8 422,1 421,6 843,7

Tierp-Tolfta junior Luna, Alma, Emilia 419,7 417,9 0 837,6

Rasbo-Vaksala skf Elis, Algot, Hampus 413,8 410,1 401 823,9

0

Sittande Seniorer/veteraner

Föreningslag Skyttars namn Skytt 1 Skytt 2 Skytt 3 Totalt Lag resultat

Rasbo-Vaksala 1 Peter U, Jarmo 422,8 418,9 0 841,7

Tierp-Tolfta 1 Henrik, Sarah, Thanh 422,7 412,5 417,5 840,2

Rasbo-Vaksala 2 Leonard, Göran, 416,8 415,1 0 831,9

Rasbo-Vaksala 3 Eva-Lena, Karita, Monica 419,8 406,8 411 830,8

Tierp-Tolfta 3 Emil, Sandra, Mikko 405,8 0 0 405,8

Terp-Tolfta 2 Tim, Christoffer, Peter 0 0 0 0

Stående Jun/Sen/Vet

Föreningslag Skyttars namn Skytt 1 Skytt 2 Skytt 3 Totalt Lag resultat

Rasbo-Vaksala 1 Axel, William 408,4 411,1 0 819,5

Rasbo-Vaksala 3 Mikael, Kalvis 403,2 400,6 0 803,8

Rasbo-Vaksala 2 Camilla, Frida 391,7 400,7 0 792,4

Öregrund-Gräsö Charlotte, Saga, Samuel 395,3 393,7 387,9 789


